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Page 2 Rose, Psiren, Clara and Den

Pattern Name: Rose, Psiren,

White

Clara and Den

51w X 81h Stitches

Designed By: Awenmir

Fabric: Aida 14,

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

9.25w X 14.70h cm
8.10w X 12.86h cm
7.20w X 11.43h cm

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

re

cHroHOe*x0® cON+=XRHIe kOsF) +2ndrOe:s

OO EEETOEEOOOOEECO0000EEE O aEEEN00fFEEOEfOEE  EEEErfr.

> ¥NVKO ANXI*40D

154
168
224
300
310
316
317
353
413
414
415
433
452
503
597
647
648
677
754
762
779
783
792
801
819
823
834
932
934
939
950
964
967
3024
3072
3371
3726
3727
3743
3761
3770
3778
3799
3811
3821
3834
3837
3859
3865
3866

Grape-VY DK
Pewter-VY LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Antique Mauve-MD
Pewter Gray
Peach

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-MD

Shell Gray-MD
Blue Green-MD
Turquoise

Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
O0ld Gold-vYy LT
Peach-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD

Cornflower Blue-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Pink-LT
Navy Blue-DK

Golden Olive-VY LT

Antique Blue-LT

Black Avocado Green

Navy Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-LT
Sea Green-LT
Apricot-VY LT
Brown Gray-VY LT

Beaver Gray-VY LT

Black Brown
Antique Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-LT

Antique Violet-VY LT

Sky Blue-LT
Tawny-VY LT
Terra Cotta-LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK

Turquoise-VY LT
Straw

Grape-DK
Lavender-UL DK
Rosewood-LT
Winter White

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT

Awenmir
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Notes:
Clockwise from top left: Rose, Psiren, Den and Clara



